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
stumbling distance from Soho House, Bootsy Bellows, and Boa, this warm modern masterpiece is truly in the center 
of it all. This ground up new construction has spared no expense to create the ultimate living experience in lower 
Doheny, at a price that won?t be attainable again for a fully finished home of this stature. This home features a great 
room with 20? ceilings and a custom 1 of 1, 11? hanging chandelier by Zia Priven, as well as a custom kitchen and 
book matched stone island. A masterfully tiled fireplace creates a comfortable family living area, that is followed by 
custom bi fold doors that open seamlessly to the backyard which features all Ipe wood flooring, a heated pool and 
jacuzzi, and lush landscape that rises all the way through your backyard to create the ultimate private retreat. Three 
sizable bedrooms, including a huge master suite with a separate office/living area just outside its doors completes 
the entire second level. This extremely private home creates a serene setting, without realizing you?re just steps 
away from the hustle and bustle. It?s an experience that will not be replicated anywhere else in the city.

1131 Sunset Hills Road  |  Sunset Strip Offered at $4,395,000

CALIFORNIA MODERN

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM 
OPEN SUNDAY 2-5PM

CASEYMARKOVIC

Casey Markovic
310.596.1815

caseyjmarkovic@gmail.com
DRE# 01955343

presented by
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©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, condi-
tions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE# 01317331/01810156/00949711

2376 KIMRIDGE RD | BEVERLY HILLS $3,595,000
Private Beverly Hills “Art-Loft” 4500+sf, 4 BD+4.5 BA Modern Architectural 
home with lofted open kitchen/living/dining area & 1850sf rooftop.

1543 N BEVERLY DR | BHPO $2,195,000
1st time on the market in ~40 yrs! Pristine, gated & private 3BD/2BA 
2-story home in ideal BHPO location perfect for developer or end user.

17725 REVELLO DR, PACIFIC PALISADES $15,000/mo
Modern luxurious fully furnished ~2,300sf 3BD/4.5BA panoramic ocean 
view home w/ private rooftop deck in prime Pacific Palisades.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

BY APPOINTMENT

LUXURY SUMMER LEASE

460 N PALM DR #305 | BEVERLY HILLS $3,895,000
The largest residence (3,600SF) in Beverly Hills’ newest (2015)  
“5-star” doorman condominium building, “460 Palm.”

9328 BEVERLY CREST DR | BHPO $2,295,000
Incredible development opp to build this ~5,000sf 4BD/6BA dream 
home w/ VIEWS in BHPO Crest Sreets. Incl. fully permitted plans at COE.

432 N OAKHURST #504, BEVERLY HILLS $17,500/mo
Ultra high-end fully furnished ~2,020sf 2BD/3BA Beverly Hills Penthouse 
w/ rare private ~1600sf rooftop terrace perfect for entertaining.

DEVELOPMENT OPP

LUXURY SUMMER LEASE

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

JUST REDUCED!

OPEN TUES 11-2

JUST REDUCED!

JUST REDUCED!
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©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. 
Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE# 01317331 / 00949711 / 01810156

219 N OAKHURST DR | BEVERLY HILLS OFFERED AT $4,795,000
Classic & elegant Beverly Hills traditional 5BD+6.5BA two-story residence remodeled in 2018. Sited on a corner lot, this custom-built 
spacious 6,100+ sf home complete w/ a massive basement/rec/media room & private grassy back yard is the perfect Entertainer’s home.
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
located minutes from a variety of the Sunset 
Strip’s restaurants, hotels, and nightlife. The 
residence opens up into an open entertaining 
area with dining room, living room, and den. 

new listing
O P E N 
T U E S D AY
11-2  P M
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4 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,460 SQ. FT.  |  7,822 SQ. FT. LOTBROOKSIDE  |  $2,149,000

964 S. MUIRFIELD ROAD O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

ERIC LAVEY
ELAVEY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
310.908.6800
LIC. #01511292
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5 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  5,284 SQ. FT.  |  20,961 SQ. FT. LOT$3,899,000

4561 TARA DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M

TRACY TAGGART
TTAGGART@THEAGENCYRE.COM
818.203.1023
LIC. #01480514

CRAIG KNIZEK
CKNIZEK@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3718
LIC. #01377932

TENNIS COURT
AND VIEW
Clark Gable Estates
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5 BEDS  |  5.5 BATHS  |  5,350 SQ. FT.  |  17,840 SQ. FT. LOTENCINO  |  $15,000/ MO

5333 ALDEA AVENUE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

INGRID SACERIO
ISACERIO@THEAGENCYRE.COM
323.333.7018
LIC. #01905431

ANDREA KORCHEK
ANDREA.KORCHEK@THEAGENCYRE.COM
818.371.0933
LIC. #01311917
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L U X U R Y  E S T A T E S  &  I N V E S T M E N T S

1 7 0 0  B E N E D I C T  C A N Y O N  D R
$ 2 , 6 9 5 , 0 0 0

OPEN TUES 11AM-2PM
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1 0 3 6  R O S C O M A R E  R O A D
$ 6 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0

OPEN TUES 11AM-2PM

L U X U R Y  E S T A T E S  &  I N V E S T M E N T S



PAGE 90

9311 READCREST DR |  BEVERLY HILLS
OPEN TUE 11-2 |  6BD 7BA | $10,000,000

D R E  0 0 8 1 3 5 5 4

©2018 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM PUBLIC RECORDS OR OTHER SOURCES. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. DRE 00813554
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1529
ORIOLE LN | THE BIRD STREETS 
$4,250,000 | OPEN TUE 11-2

MID-CENTURY 
ARCHITECTURE
AND VIEWS
1529ORIOLE.COM

PATRICK FOGARTY
310.779.2415 | PatrickFogartyRE.com
DRE 01992295

©2018 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage. DRE01992295



PAGE 92



PAGE 93



PAGE 94



PAGE 95



PAGE 96



PAGE 97



PAGE 98

5180 LOUISE AVENUE
ENCINO

7BD 9BA | TENNIS COURT & TWO GUEST HOUSES

 $6,995,000 | ENCINOCOMPOUND.COM

©2018 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM PUBLIC RECORDS OR OTHER SOURCES. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. DRE 00813554

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BARBARA TENENBAUM
310.720.7270
DRE 00823256

STEVE FRANKEL
310.281.3981
DRE 01195571
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DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

LISA GILD
310.497.9223
DRE 01999869

©2018 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage. DRE 00996960

SARAH ARFA-SPIELBERG
310.600.5626
DRE 01317331

WELCOME TO VILLA MALLORCA
OPEN TUE 11-2PM

800 S BEVERLY GLEN | LITTLE HOLMBY
 $4,995,000

1932 SPANISH COLONIAL GEM EMBODIES OLD-WORLD CHARM AND GRACE
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310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM | DRE 00897489

©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 00897489

9577 LIME ORCHARD  |  BEVERLY HILLS
$8,750,000 | 5BD 7BA 7,000 SQ FT
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